
Bethany (WV) (2-6-3, 1-3-1) -vs- Franciscan (7-6-0, 5-0-0)
10/08/2025 (Trinity Health System Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/08/2025
Attendance: 75
Stadium: Trinity Health System Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Bethany (WV) 0 0 0
Franciscan 2 3 5

Bethany (WV) 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Imhulse, Adam 0 0 0 0 68
MID 3 Diaz, Ricardo 0 0 0 0 50
FWD 7 Waites, Santiago 0 0 0 0 59
MID 10 Aguilera, Pablo 4 2 0 0 64
FWD 11 Braithwaite, Defrante 0 0 0 0 67
DEF 14 Vivas, Nahuel 0 0 0 0 76
FWD 16 De Pippo, Alessio 3 2 0 0 62
FWD 17 Sheppard, Jaheem 1 0 0 0 76
DEF 21 Bedoya, Samuel 1 0 0 0 76
DEF 22 Stempler, Ian 0 0 0 0 47
DEF 24 Ladner, Lane 0 0 0 0 56

Substitutes
MID 6 Sanyang, Paul 0 0 0 0 29
FWD 12 Alston, Will 1 0 0 0 43
GK 13 Thomassy, Peyton 0 0 0 0 22
FWD 15 Earley, Tave 1 0 0 0 18
DEF 19 Atkinson, Hunter 0 0 0 0 5
GK 23 Smith, Ben 0 0 0 0 43
FWD 25 Fertil, Fedgy 0 0 0 0 43
DEF 27 Torres, Hector 0 0 0 0 14
MID 30 Fluharty, Jaydon 0 0 0 0 14
FWD 35 Frye, Bailey 0 0 0 0 30
DEF 47 DiNovo, Luke 0 0 0 0 14

Totals 11 4 0 0 976

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Imhulse, Adam 67:16 4 1
13 Thomassy, Peyton 22:44 1 0

Totals 5 1

Franciscan 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Miller, Aiden 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Rubino, Augustine 1 0 0 0 72
MID 10 Goduti, Andrew 0 0 0 0 69
MID 11 Venditti, Anthony 1 1 1 0 64
MID 12 Phillips, George 1 0 0 0 47
DEF 13 Barker, Maddox 0 0 0 0 56
FWD 15 Cross, Lucas 4 3 2 0 68
DEF 16 Muldoon, Zachary 1 0 0 0 68
MID 17 Henninger, Aidan 2 0 0 0 66
MID 21 Corcoran, Colm 0 0 0 0 69
MID 24 Lipnicky, Anthony 1 0 0 0 87

Substitutes
FWD 3 Orellana, Gabriel 0 0 0 0 7
DEF 4 James, Benjamin 0 0 0 0 36
MID 5 Lange, Seth 0 0 0 0 7
DEF 6 Peppiatt, Michael 0 0 0 0 19
FWD 7 Mahony, Aidan 1 1 1 0 19
MID 9 Willis, Christian 0 0 0 0 3
DEF 14 Breen, John Paul 0 0 0 0 3
MID 18 Scotto di Clemente, Vito 0 0 0 0 7
MID 19 Halberg, Nathan 0 0 0 0 37
MID 20 Kline, Jonah 0 0 0 0 55
DEF 23 Grieshop, Jack 0 0 0 0 7
MID 25 Aaron, Luke 1 0 0 0 7
MID 26 Ludwig, Christian 1 1 1 1 27

Totals 14 6 5 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Miller, Aiden 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Bethany (WV) 7 4 11
Franciscan 6 8 14

Saves By Period
Bethany (WV) 0 1 1
Franciscan 3 1 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Bethany (WV) 3 1 4
Franciscan 4 2 6

Fouls By Period
Bethany (WV) 7 3 10
Franciscan 1 2 3

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
32:59 FRN Lucas Cross FRN Lucas Cross PENALTY KICK GOAL.
42:54 FRN Lucas Cross GOAL by FRN Cross, Lucas.
66:08 FRN Christian Ludwig GOAL by FRN Ludwig, Christian.
67:05 FRN Anthony Venditti GOAL by FRN Venditti, Anthony.

71:24 FRN Aidan Mahony Christian Ludwig
GOAL by FRN Mahony, Aidan Assist by Ludwig,
Christian.



 
Cautions and Ejections: 44:39 (YELLOW), #16 Alessio De Pippo (BET)   75:40 (RED), #16 Alessio De Pippo (BET)   



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 FRN Miller, Aiden at goalie for Franciscan
00:00 BET Imhulse, Adam at goalie for Bethany (WV)
00:47 BET Shot by BET Bedoya, Samuel, out left.
03:00 FRN Shot by FRN Rubino, Augustine.
03:36 BET Foul on Vivas, Nahuel.
04:15 FRN Corner kick [04:15].
05:27 BET Foul on De Pippo, Alessio.
06:08 FRN Shot by FRN Henninger, Aidan, out left.
06:49 FRN Shot by FRN Phillips, George, out left.
09:25 BET Foul on Vivas, Nahuel.
10:24 BET Foul on Vivas, Nahuel.
12:26 FRN Corner kick [12:26].
13:30 BET Foul on Vivas, Nahuel.
13:59 FRN Corner kick [13:59].
16:09 FRN Foul on Phillips, George.
17:18 BET Offside against Bethany (WV).
18:56 BET Shot by BET Aguilera, Pablo.
19:10 BET Corner kick [19:10].
19:28 BET Shot by BET Sheppard, Jaheem.
23:46 BET BET substitution: Alston, Will for Stempler, Ian.
25:00 BET Shot by BET De Pippo, Alessio, bottom center, saved by Miller, Aiden.
25:46 FRN FRN substitution: James, Benjamin for Venditti, Anthony.
25:46 FRN FRN substitution: Halberg, Nathan for Phillips, George.
25:46 FRN FRN substitution: Kline, Jonah for Barker, Maddox.
26:44 BET Shot by BET De Pippo, Alessio, bottom left, saved by Miller, Aiden.
28:15 BET BET substitution: Frye, Bailey for Diaz, Ricardo.
28:20 BET Corner kick [28:20].
28:34 BET Foul on Waites, Santiago.
31:45 BET BET substitution: Fertil, Fedgy for Waites, Santiago.
32:56 FRN Corner kick [32:56].
-- BET Foul on Vivas, Nahuel
32:59 FRN FRN Lucas Cross PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Bethany (WV) 0, Franciscan 1
32:59 FRN FRN substitution: Mahony, Aidan for Henninger, Aidan.
36:34 FRN Shot by FRN Cross, Lucas, out right.
38:10 BET Shot by BET Alston, Will.
38:14 BET Corner kick [38:14].
38:56 BET Shot by BET Aguilera, Pablo, bottom center, saved by Miller, Aiden.
42:54 FRN GOAL by FRN Cross, Lucas.

Bethany (WV) 0, Franciscan 2
44:39 BET Yellow card on BET De Pippo, Alessio.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 BET

FOR BET: , #1 Imhulse, Adam, #3 Diaz, Ricardo, #7 Waites, Santiago, #10 Aguilera, Pablo, #11 Braithwaite,
Defrante, #14 Vivas, Nahuel, #16 De Pippo, Alessio, #17 Sheppard, Jaheem, #21 Bedoya, Samuel, #22 Stempler,
Ian, #24 Ladner, Lane.

45:00 FRN

FOR FRN: , #1 Miller, Aiden, #8 Rubino, Augustine, #10 Goduti, Andrew, #11 Venditti, Anthony, #12 Phillips, George,
#13 Barker, Maddox, #15 Cross, Lucas, #16 Muldoon, Zachary, #17 Henninger, Aidan, #21 Corcoran, Colm, #24
Lipnicky, Anthony.

45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Venditti, Anthony for James, Benjamin.
45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Phillips, George for Halberg, Nathan.
45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Barker, Maddox for Kline, Jonah.
45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Henninger, Aidan for Mahony, Aidan.
45:00 BET BET substitution: Diaz, Ricardo for Frye, Bailey.
45:00 BET BET substitution: Waites, Santiago for Fertil, Fedgy.
45:00 BET BET substitution: Stempler, Ian for Alston, Will.
46:37 BET BET substitution: Fertil, Fedgy for Aguilera, Pablo.
46:37 BET BET substitution: Smith, Ben for De Pippo, Alessio.
46:37 BET BET substitution: Sanyang, Paul for Ladner, Lane.



47:20 BET Foul on Braithwaite, Defrante.
48:22 FRN Shot by FRN Cross, Lucas, bottom center, saved by Imhulse, Adam.
51:17 BET Foul on Vivas, Nahuel.
52:00 FRN Shot by FRN Muldoon, Zachary.
52:16 FRN Offside against Franciscan.
53:30 FRN FRN substitution: Kline, Jonah for Barker, Maddox.
57:08 FRN Shot by FRN Henninger, Aidan, out top.
58:22 BET BET substitution: Aguilera, Pablo for Fertil, Fedgy.
58:48 BET Corner kick [58:48].
60:11 FRN Foul on Cross, Lucas.
60:51 BET BET substitution: De Pippo, Alessio for Braithwaite, Defrante.
62:02 FRN FRN substitution: Ludwig, Christian for Henninger, Aidan.
64:42 BET Foul on Waites, Santiago.
65:22 FRN FRN substitution: James, Benjamin for Phillips, George.
65:22 BET BET substitution: Braithwaite, Defrante for Diaz, Ricardo.
66:08 FRN GOAL by FRN Ludwig, Christian.

Bethany (WV) 0, Franciscan 3
67:05 FRN GOAL by FRN Venditti, Anthony.

Bethany (WV) 0, Franciscan 4
67:16 FRN FRN substitution: Peppiatt, Michael for Cross, Lucas.
67:16 FRN FRN substitution: Henninger, Aidan for Muldoon, Zachary.
67:16 BET BET substitution: Thomassy, Peyton for Imhulse, Adam.
67:16 BET BET substitution: Alston, Will for Stempler, Ian.
67:34 BET Shot by BET De Pippo, Alessio.
68:44 FRN Corner kick [68:44].
68:54 FRN FRN substitution: Barker, Maddox for Goduti, Andrew.
68:54 FRN FRN substitution: Mahony, Aidan for Corcoran, Colm.
69:26 FRN Shot by FRN Lipnicky, Anthony.
69:57 FRN Corner kick [69:57].
71:24 FRN GOAL by FRN Mahony, Aidan Assist by Ludwig, Christian.

Bethany (WV) 0, Franciscan 5
71:24 FRN FRN substitution: Halberg, Nathan for Rubino, Augustine.
71:24 BET BET substitution: Earley, Tave for Braithwaite, Defrante.
71:24 BET BET substitution: Fertil, Fedgy for Waites, Santiago.
72:33 BET Shot by BET Earley, Tave.
72:55 BET Shot by BET Aguilera, Pablo, bottom center, saved by Miller, Aiden.
73:59 BET Shot by BET Aguilera, Pablo, out top.
75:25 BET BET substitution: Fluharty, Jaydon for Bedoya, Samuel.
75:25 BET BET substitution: Torres, Hector for Sanyang, Paul.
75:40 FRN FRN substitution: Orellana, Gabriel for Mahony, Aidan.
75:40 BET BET substitution: DiNovo, Luke for Aguilera, Pablo.
75:40 BET BET substitution: Atkinson, Hunter for Vivas, Nahuel.
75:40 BET BET substitution: Frye, Bailey for Sheppard, Jaheem.
75:40 BET Red card on BET De Pippo, Alessio.
77:37 FRN Foul on Henninger, Aidan.
78:34 FRN Offside against Franciscan.
80:10 BET BET substitution: Ladner, Lane for Atkinson, Hunter.
82:03 FRN FRN substitution: Aaron, Luke for Venditti, Anthony.
82:03 FRN FRN substitution: Grieshop, Jack for James, Benjamin.
82:03 FRN FRN substitution: Scotto di Clemente, Vito for Henninger, Aidan.
82:03 FRN FRN substitution: Lange, Seth for Orellana, Gabriel.
86:34 FRN Shot by FRN Aaron, Luke, out right.
86:41 FRN FRN substitution: Breen, John Paul for Peppiatt, Michael.
86:41 FRN FRN substitution: Willis, Christian for Lipnicky, Anthony.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


